ICE SCHEDULE SEP 7-12 - WEEK #1

REVISED AUG 25
TUESDAY, 7TH
430-530PM
545-645PM
700-800PM

WEDNESDAY, 8TH

515-615PM
630-730PM
730-830PM

THURSDAY, 9TH

515-615PM
630-730PM
745-845PM

FRIDAY, 10TH
500-600PM
615-715PM
730-830PM

SATURDAY, 11TH

800-900AM
1130-115PM
130-315PM
330-515PM

SUNDAY, 12TH

800-900AM
900-1000AM
1015-1115AM
1130-1230PM
1245-145PM
200-330PM
345-515PM

U13A
U15A
U18A

U9 GROUP 1
U7/9/11F
U13/15/18F

U13A
U15A
U18A

U13/15FT
U1l GROUP 1
U1l GROUP 2

U9 GROUP 2
U13A
U15A
U18A

U9 GROUP 1
U9 GROUP 2
u7

U1l GROUP 1
U1l GROUP 2
u13cC

uU15C

TRY OUT
TRY OUT
TRY OUT

DEV
DEV
DEV

TRY OUT
TRY OUT
TRY OUT

DEV
DEV
DEV

DEV
COASTAL CuP
COASTAL CuP
COASTAL CuP

DEV
DEV
DEV
DEV
DEV
DEV
DEV



