ICE SCHEDULE SEP 7-12 - WEEK #1

D	EV	ICE	n	ΛI	16	21

TUESDAY, 7TH	AY. 7TH	TUESD
--------------	---------	--------------

430-530PM	U13A	TRY OUT
545-645PM	U15A	TRY OUT
700-800PM	U18A	TRY OUT

WEDNESDAY, 8TH

515-615PM	U9 GROUP 1	DEV
630-730PM	U7/9/11F	DEV
730-830PM	U13/15/18F	DEV

THURSDAY, 9TH

515-615PM	U13A	TRY OUT
630-730PM	U15A	TRY OUT
745-845PM	U18A	TRY OUT

FRIDAY, 10TH		
500-600PM	U13/15FT	DEV
615-715PM	U11 GROUP 1	DEV
730-830PM	U11 GROUP 2	DEV

SATURDAY, 11TH

800-900AM	U9 GROUP 2	DEV
1130-115PM	U13A	COASTAL CUP
130-315PM	U15A	COASTAL CUP
330-515PM	U18A	COASTAL CUP

SUNDAY, 12TH

800-900AM	U9 GROUP 1	DEV
900-1000AM	U9 GROUP 2	DEV
1015-1115AM	U7	DEV
1130-1230PM	U11 GROUP 1	DEV
1245-145PM	U11 GROUP 2	DEV
200-330PM	U13C	DEV
345-515PM	U15C	DEV